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Warrior Junior High Basketball
2022-2023
	Date
	Opponent
	Site
	Team
	Time

	Tuesday, November 29
	Hagerman
	Away
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm




	Thursday, Decemer 1
	Dexter
	Home
	Boys-7
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Monday, December 5
	Mescalero
	Away
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
5:30 pm

	Saturday, December 10
	Artesia
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	10:00 am


	Monday, December 12
	Capitan
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Tuesday, January 3
	Hagerman
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Thursday, January 5
	Mescalero
	Home
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	3:00 pm




	Monday, January 9
	Dora
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Friday-Saturday
January 13-14
	JH Warrior Tournament 
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	TBA

	Thursday, January 19
	Capitan
	Away
	Girls-7
Boys-7
Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:30pm
4:30 pm



	Monday, January 23
	Elida
	Away
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	5:00 pm


	Thursday, January 26
	Hondo
	Away
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Tuesday, January 31
	Lake Arthur
	Away
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	4:00 pm


	Monday, February 6
	Elida
	Home
	Girls-8
Boys-8
	5:00 pm




JH Girls Coach: Brandi McKenzie                                    Kellie McConnell
JH Boys Coach:Connor Olguin
Anthony Olguin & Kevin Breedyk



Gateway School				
575-622-9710
Gatewaychristianschool.us		
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